
XIV CONTEin'S.

li!

Government organized in New Haven .

New Haven plants towns on Long Island

CHAPTER XVII.

TIIB PBELATE8 AND MASSACrit'SKTTS,

Enemies and friends of Massachusetts in England
The archbishops in the commission for ruling the colonies
Massachusetts refuses to deliver up its charter
The Plymouth Council surrenders its charter
A quo warranto against Massachusetts
The king appoints Gorges governor-general of New England
English persecution peoples America .

Hampden and Cromwell

Massachusetts menaces independence
Insurrection in Scotland

Growth of Massachusetts. Its ship-building
It declines to seek favor of the Long Parliament
Its body of liberties ....
Its towns and town-meetings

How ministers were chosen. How land was held
Massachusetts annexes New Hampshire
Strife with Gorton ...
Kefusal of allegiance to King Charles .

CHAPTER XVIII.

THE UNITSD COLONIES OP NEW ENGLAND.
Movement in New England toward union
Connecticut at first reluctant to be bound
The United Colonies of New England. Conditions of
Slavery under the confederation ....
John Winthrop president of the confederacy
Strife with the Narragansetts

Charter granted to Roger Williams
Government instituted in Providence
Union of Providence and the island of Rhode Island by
Union of Maine with Massachusetts .

Progress of civil liberty in Massachusetts .'

Massachusetts a perfect republic .

The successive division of parties

Danger from Presbyterianism • . .
'

Order of the Long Parliament on the complaint of Gorton
The general court and synod of Massachusetts
The claim to exercise power independent of parliament'
The appeal to the Long Parliament
Slagnanimous answer of the Long Parliament
A "Platform of Church Discipline "

union

charter

PAoa
. 271

. 272

. 278

. 274

. 274

. 276

. 276

. 276

. 276

. 277

. 278

, 279

. 280

281

282

285

286

286

287

288

. 289

, 290

. 291

. 293

. 294

. 296

. 296

. 297

. 298

. 298

, 301

. 302

. 302

. 304

. 305

. 306

. 306

. 307

. 308

. 308


