## CONTENTS.

Government organized in New Haven .						PAGE
New Haven plants towns on Long Island		•	•	•	•	. 271
in Long Island	•					070

## CHAPTER XVII.

## THE PRELATES AND MASSACHUSETTS.

Enemies and friends of Massaehusetts in England			
The archhighong in the commission of			. 273
The archbishops in the commission for ruling the colonies			. 274
Massachusetts refuses to deliver up its charter			. 274
The Plymouth Council surrenders its charter			. 275
A quo warranto against Massachusetts			. 275
The king appoints Gorges governor-general of New England		·	. 276
English persecution peoples America	•	•	
Hampden and Cromwell	•	•	. 276
Massachusetts menaecs independence	•	•	. 277
	•	•	. 278
Growth of Massachusette, It is a sur	•		. 279
Growth of Massachusetts. Its ship-building			. 280
It declines to seek favor of the Long Parliament			. 281
Its body of liberties	•	•	
ts towns and town meeting.	·	•	. 282
How ministers were chosen. How land was held	•	•	. 285
Massachusetta opposent New II.			. 286
Massachusetts annexes New Hampshire			. 286
Strife with Gorton			. 287
Refusal of allegiance to King Charles	•	•	
o danses	•	•	. 288

#### CHAPTER XVIII.

# THE UNITED COLONIES OF NEW ENGLAND.

1

T F A T C F H H C C

D T

Movement in New England toward union			
Connecticut at first reluctant to be bound	•	•	. 289
The United Colonies of New England. Conditions of union	•	•	. 290
Slavery under the confederation	•	•	. 291
John Winthrop president of the confederacy	•	•	. 293
Strife with the Narragansetts	•	•	. 294
Charton granted to Denne Milling			. 295
Charter granted to Roger Williams			. 296
Government instituted in Providence			. 297
Union of Providence and the island of Rhode Island by charte	r .		. 298
onion of Maine with Massachusetts			. 298
Progress of eivil liberty in Massachusetts		·	. 301
Massachusetts a perfect republic	•	•	
The successive division of parties	•	•	. 302
Danger from Presbyterianism	•	•	. 302
Order of the Long Parliament on the complaint of Gorton	•	•	. 304
The general court and synod of Massachusetts	•	•	. 305
The elaim to exercise power independent of parliament	•	•	. 306
The appeal to the Long Parliament	•	•	. 306
Magnanimous answer of the Long Parliament	•	•	. 307
A "Platform of Church Discipline"			. 308
			. 308

#### xiv

.